Bay of Fundy Ecosystem Partnership Inc.
Comparative Balance Sheet

ASSET
Current Assets

Chequing Bank Account
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSET

LIABILITY

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Total Current Liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITY

EQUITY
Retained Earnings

Retained Surplus - Previous Year
Current Surplus/Deficit

Total Retained Earnings

TOTAL EQUITY

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

As at 10/31/2024

Page 1

As at 03/31/2024

11,350.14

11,350.14

11,350.14

597.50

597.50

597.50

14,669.63
-3,916.99

10,752.64
10,752.64

11,350.14

14,842.13
14,842.13

14,842.13

172.50
172.50

172.50

18,699.99
-4,030.36
14,669.63
14,669.63

14,842.13





