## Bay of Fundy Ecosystem Partnership Inc. Comparative Balance Sheet

	As at 10/31/2024	As at 03/31/2024
ASSET		
Current Assets		
Chequing Bank Account	11,350.14	14,842.13
Total Current Assets	11,350.14	14,842.13
OTAL ASSET	11,350.14	14,842.13
IABILITY		
Current Liabilities		
Accounts Payable	597.50	172.50
Total Current Liabilities	597.50	172.50
OTAL LIABILITY	597.50	172.50
QUITY		
Retained Earnings		
Retained Surplus - Previous Year	14,669.63	18,699.99
Current Surplus/Deficit	-3,916.99	-4,030.36
Total Retained Earnings	10,752.64	14,669.63
OTAL EQUITY	10,752.64	14,669.63
IABILITIES AND EQUITY	11,350.14	14,842.13